MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

2015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 401
1st Place 3008 MRNAK, BRIAN J HM 75 . 10 A Gold Medal
ASHLAND, WI - USA
2nd Place 4374 WHIDDEN, JOHN HM 75 - 10 A Silver Medal
NASHVILLE, GA - USA
3rd Place 4324 WHITAKER, TOM HM 75 . 10 A Bronze Medal

YORBALINDA, CA - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

1. HM 75 - 10 3008 - MRNAK, BRIAN J

2. HM 75 - 10 4374 - WHIDDEN, JOHN

3. HM 75 - 10 4324 - WHITAKER, TOM

4. HM 75 - 10 4165 - MAHER, PETER

5. HM 75 - 9 4231 - RICHARDS, BILL CP

6. HM 75 - 9 4367 - MSG MANGO, ROB, USARES
7. HM 75 -9 4156 - BUCHANAN, MARK

8. HM 75 -9 4198 - EMMS, BEN

9. HM 75 - 8 4229 - PATEL, PARAG M

10. HM 75 -8 3024 - 1LT WHALEN, RONALD K, USA RES
11. HM 75 -8 4098 - MARITZ (JNR), JOHANNES H
12. HM 75 -8 4361 - FAY, TRUDIE

13. HM 75 -8 4191 - BIDGOOD, ASHLEY

14. HM 75 -8 4201 - GRENFELL, GEOFF

15. HM 75 -8 4375 - WACHTER, ANETTE

16. HM 75 -7 3002 - RHODE, ERIK D

17. HM 75 - 7 4155 - AITCHISON, GRAHAM
18. HM 75 -7 4158 - CHRISTIE, ERIC

19. HM 75 -7 4235 - TAPSTER, JON

20. HM 75 -7 3074 - HOWELL, JON L

21. HM 75 -7 3030 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR

22. HM 75 -7 4209 - SCHWEBEL, BARBARA
23. HM 75 -6 4012 - SMITH, THOMAS

24, HM 75 -6 4078 - BRAND, LAMBERTUS VW
25. HM 75 -6 4223 - JEENS,EDR

26. HM 75 -6 4140 - PEDEN, LINDSAY M

27. HM 75 - 4 4325 - DONEY, KYLE

28. HM 74 - 12 4230 - RAINCOCK, TOBY JD

29. MA 74 - 11 3086 - GEORGE, JUSTIN G

30. HM 74 - 11 4403 - ROLFE, OLIVER J

31. HM 74 - 11 4136 - FITZPATRICK, CHRIS (CHRISTOPHER)
32. HM 74 - 10 4313 - GREGORY, RANDALL

33. HM 74 - 10 4319 - STEKETEE, BOB C

34. HM 74 - 10 4196 - COLLINGS, STUART

35. HM 74 - 10 3064 - WILDE, ANDREW R

36. HM 74 - 10 4303 - HUNT, RICK

37. HM 74 -9 4312 - DUNIA, MICHEL

38. HM 74 -9 4020 - BETTS, ANTONY

39. HM 74 -9 4204 - POZZEBON, MATTHEW
40. HM 74 -9 4323 - FORSHEE, WAYNE

41. HM 74 -9 4220 - DRYSDALE, TOM M

42. HM 74 -9 4355 - BUDBILL, WAYNE

43. MA 74 -9 4400 - SANDER, SEB

44, HM 74 -9 4315 - MAYO, NOMA

45. HM 74 -9 4076 - AHRENS, DR. JOHANN O
46. HM 74 -8 4354 - BACHAND, KELLY

47. HM 74 -8 3036 - SPIKER, ALLEN
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category
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FUGEMAN, MIKE (MICHAEL) R
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
ENSOR, MATTHEW J
LUCKMAN, DAVID C
MESSER, JANE H
BALE, JESS

HIGGS, GOUCHE D
POWELL, STEVEN S
BRUWER, JOHANNES J
TEGLASI, MIRKO
UNDERWOOD, JON C

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG

GUERNSEY, NATE
DAVIES, GARETH W
ENSLIN, DARREN
PUGSLEY, JOHN
SEKELLICK, RON
BAILEY, MITCHELL
THOMPSON, JEREMY MA
RETTMER, LUKE
HOWARD, HENRY AD
GROSS, RAY

CALVERT, DAVID P
MCLEOD, ANGUS
BRAITHWAITE, LENNOX
TUBB, DAVID

DU TOIT, JOHANNES G
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN
RACHINSKI, BRIANNA
BENNETT, LEE
PINYON, FRANK
YOUNG, JAMES P
BAIR, STEVE B
BURBACH, WAYLON
BALL, NIGEL J
SCHAFFERIUS, PETER
REEVES, GRACE V
DODDS, DAVID MC
MARTIN, ANGUS
DICONZA, ANTONIO
CULLINAN, SCHALK W
ASHTON, JOHN
ROBERTS, YVONNE R
DAY, HENRY A
ARMSTRONG, DAVID R
CRAWFORD, NORM
RASMUSSEN, GARY
HARRIS, ADRIAN
PATSKY, BRIAN

BLACK, MICHAEL JM
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
WATSON, JAMES A
WEBB-ENSLIN, GILLIAN
PITRE, GABRIELLE
CHURCH, PETER B
SAVAGE, PAUL

SGT SMITH, ERIC, USA RES
DU TOIT, JACOBUS A
VAN NIEKERK, ABRAHAM P
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

107. HM 73 - 7 4402 - MACLEOD, RORY T

108. HM 73 - 7 4169 - WATKINS, PAUL

109. HM 73 - 7 4365 - HOULE, NORMAN

110. HM 73 - 7 1339 - SIMS, ANDREW

111. 1M 73 - 7 4341 - HAYES, RYAN

112. HM 73 - 7 4002 - ALEXANDER, JACK W
113. HM 73 - 7 4090 - HAASBROEK, PETRUS A
114. HM 73 - 7 4197 - EDSER, GEORGE

115. HM 73 - 6 4129 - WHITEMAN, OWEN B

116. HM 73 - 6 4356 - BUXTON, LANE

117. HM 73 - 6 1650 - SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG
118. HM 73 - 6 3009 - COELLO, ARMANDO

119. MA 73 - 6 4351 - KLEIN, KOHL

120. HM 73 - 6 4034 - BOWMAN, GARY

121. HM 73 - 6 4233 - ROSE, DAVID A

122. HM 73 - 6 1647 - EILBERG, ERICE

123. HM 73 - 6 4213 - WILSON, ANDREW

124. HM 73 - 6 4309 - CRANDALL, DAVID

125. HM 73 - 6 4401 - BULLOCK, TOM J

126. HM 73 - 6 4128 - WHITE, ALLAN

127. HM 73 - 6 4322 - KEMP, CHARLES

128. HM 73 - 6 4371 - SKARET, JUSTIN

129. HM 73 - 6 3031 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER

130. HM 73 - 6 4137 - GRIGGS, PETER D

131. HM 73 - 5 4135 - CLARKE, TIM (TIMOTHY) P
132. HM 73 - 5 3094 - HALSEY, MIKE

133. HM 73 -5 4105 - CARTER, BRIAN N

134. HM 73 - 5 4370 - REEVE, KENT

135. HM 73 - 5 4110 - FLANAGAN, CHARLOTTE
136. HM 73 - 5 4318 - SOLIS, BUD

137. MA 73 -5 4337 - HOWELL, JON

138. HM 73 - 5 4114 - JOHANSEN, ROBERT M
139. HM 73 - 5 4188 - ASHTON, RICK

140. HM 73 - 4 4380 - ANDERSON, NORM

141. HM 73 - 4 4144 - THOMAS, STEVEN A

142. HM 73 - 4 4083 - DE KLERK, OKKER

143. HM 73 - 4 4255 - RAIBER, MATTHIAS M
144. HM 73 - 4 4031 - TREMBLAY, PAUL

145. HM 73 - 4 4227 - MILLAR, MATT RM

146. HM 73 - 4 4139 - MITCHELL,AG G

147. HM 73 - 4 4097 - MARITZ (SNR), JOHANNES H
148. HM 73 - 4 4111 - FREIMAN, HELEN J

149. HM 73 - 4 4171 - WILLIAMS, STEVE

150. HM 73 - 3 1402 - CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
151. HM 73 - 3 4189 - BAILEY, JIM

152. HM 73 - 3 4119 - PALATCHIE, BRADLEY
153. HM 73 - 2 3063 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

154. HM 72 - 9 3048 - WATERS, DAVID L

155. HM 72 - 9 3055 - NEWMAN, EDDIE L

156. HM 72 - 8 1625 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USAREG
157. HM 72 - 8 4405 - SOUTHALL, ALICE

158. HM 72 - 8 4095 - JONCK, JANC

159. HM 72 - 8 4143 - SILVER, MICK (MICHAEL) W
160. HM 72 - 8 4179 - WHALAN, DOMINIC

161. HM 72 - 8 4343 - NEUBAUER, NASH

162. HM 72 - 8 4234 - RYLANDS, TOM G

163. MA 72 - 8 3061 - CARLO, MICHAEL J

164. HM 72 - 7 4368 - NEVIUS, KEVIN

165. HM 72 - 7 4104 - CAMERON, IRENE
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

166. HM 72 - 7 4332 - DOW, ISAAC

167. HM 72 - 7 3057 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

168. HM 72 - 7 4138 - HOCKLEY, CHRIS (CHRISTOPHER) J
169. HM 72 - 7 3052 - FIELD, JOHN W

170. HM 72 - 7 3010 - LITTLE, JACK

171. HM 72 - 6 3085 - THOMPSON, THOMAS A
172. HM 72 - 6 4238 - WATSON, CHRIS

173. ss 72 -6 4070 - HAMANO, SABURO

174. HM 72 - 6 3016 - FULLER, KEMP

175. HM 72 - 6 4194 - COCK, NICHOLAS

176. HM 72 - 6 4185 - MCNAUGHT, ROWAN
177. HM 72 - 6 4190 - BERRY, TIM

178. HM 72 - 6 4096 - MARITZ, SALOMO G

179. MA 72 - 6 4335 - LONDON, MARY

180. HM 72 - 6 4040 - HOGG, IAN

181. HM 72 - 6 4311 - DECOSTA, GERARD
182. HM 72 - 6 4195 - COLE, COLIN

183. HM 72 - 6 4232 - ROBERTS, REG M

184. HM 72 - 6 4366 - LITZ, BRYAN

185. HM 72 - 6 3001 - PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
186. HM 72 - 6 4001 - EVANS, CHLOE A

187. HM 72 - 5 4224 - LANGLEY, JEREMY DS
188. HM 72 - 5 3005 - HARLESS, JOSHUA K
189. HM 72 - 5 4262 - HARTUNG, MARKUS M
190. HM 72 - 5 4306 - CEBULA, LUSTY L

191. HM 72 - 5 4394 - LITTLEFIELD, DAVE

192. MA 72 -5 4344 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM
193. HM 72 - 5 4113 - HATCHER, AMY G

194. HM 72 - 5 3025 - BRANTNER, DAVID H
195. HM 72 - 5 3038 - SFERRAZZA, VINCENT
196. MA 72 - 5 3078 - STOWE, HOLLY

197. HM 72 - 5 4077 - BOTHA, GERRIT O

198. HM 72 - 5 4218 - CRISPIN, DAVID C

199. HM 72 - 4 4205 - ROBINSON, LEE

200. HM 72 - 4 4170 - WELLBURN, GEOFF
201. HM 72 - 4 4392 - HOFFARTH, KEVAN

202. HM 72 - 4 4007 - DOWLEY, SETHAJ

203. HM 72 - 4 3053 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G
204. HM 72 - 4 4009 - MACLEAN, EUAN S

205. HM 72 - 4 4055 - MOHIDEEN, FAZAL

206. HM 72 - 4 3079 - TSGT MACKEY, STUART, USAF N/G
207. HM 72 - 4 4132 - BAKER, ROBIN BC

208. HM 72 - 4 4316 - MCGEE, STEVE

209. HM 72 - 4 4298 - WATSON, LUCIE CPL
210. HM 72 - 4 3098 - MAJ THOMPSON, DONALD R, USARES
211. HM 72 - 3 3017 - LAIR, WILLIAM D

212. HM 72 - 3 4272 - GOODLUCK, RANSFORD
213. HM 72 - 3 4168 - RANKIN, MICHAEL

214. HM 72 - 3 4352 - ALTENDORF, MARK

215. HM 72 - 3 3103 - SANDERS, NATHAN

216. HM 72 - 2 4118 - MEHRTENS, BEVAN D
217. HM 72 - 2 4130 - WHYTE, CLINTON

218. HM 72 - 2 4192 - BRADSHAW, PHIL

219. MA 72 -1 3020 - TREW, MARK S

220. HM 72 - 1 4373 - TOMPKINS, NANCY

221. HM 71 -9 3044 - WEBSTER, JOHN G

222. HM 71 - 8 4161 - HAYES, LEN

223. HM 71 -7 4399 - ALEXANDER, GARY K
224, HM 71 -7 3083 - MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

225. HM 71 - 7 4089 - FOURIE, DANIEL J

226. HM 71 - 7 4193 - CADDEN, ROB

227. HM 71 -7 4363 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG
228. HM 71 -7 3023 - LECHLITER, MATTHEW
229. HM 71 -7 3077 - LEBLANC, RONALD C
230. HM 71 - 7 4210 - SEMMLER, BRAD

231. HM 71 - 6 4109 - DOYLE, ANDRE P

232. MA 71 -6 4338 - HUDSON, ROBERT

233. HM 71 - 6 4092 - HAYTER, TREVOR B
234. HM 71 - 6 4112 - GOLDSMITH, CASEY M
235. HM 71 - 6 4221 - EAST, STEPHEN J

236. HM 71 - 6 3050 - ANDERSON, WAYNE
237. HM 71 - 6 4065 - WRIGHT, GEORGE

238. HM 71 - 6 3067 - GORDON, CURTIS

239. MA 71 -6 3072 - MAHONEY, VINCE

240. HM 71 - 5 4010 - MCKERRELL, LINDSEY R
241. HM 71 -5 4053 - CHISHOLM, DANIEL

242. HM 71 -5 4279 - KING, MARLON

243. HM 71 -5 4102 - VAN ZYL, PETRUS J

244, HM 71 - 5 3021 - GUERCIO, TA

245. HM 71 - 5 4125 - SNOWDEN, JOHN F

246. HM 71 - 4 4362 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE
247. HM 71 - 4 4115 - KERSHAW, CHRIS J

248. HM 71 - 4 4046 - BEAULNE, NICOLAS
249. HM 71 - 4 4248 - TUMSCHAT, KARL- HEINZ M
250. HM 71 - 4 4120 - PHILLIPPS, JONATHAN M
251. HM 71 - 4 4359 - DIETRICH, MORGEN
252. HM 71 - 3 3004 - CLARK, STEPHEN P
253. HM 71 - 3 4088 - FOURIE, JOHAN

254, HM 71 - 3 4052 - BULLOCK, BRUCE

255. HM 71 - 2 3006 - ZIMMERMAN, JONATHAN D
256. HM 71 - 2 3100 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
257. EX 71 - 2 4348 - FREED, JORDAN

258. HM 71 - 2 4404 - DODDS, THEOH D

259. HM 71 -1 4126 - TIDSWELL, PAULA

260. MA 71 -1 3060 - BROWN, D

261. MA 70 -7 3046 - SMSG STECKMEYER, ROBERT F, USAF RES
262. HM 70 - 7 4178 - ROBINSON, ADRIAN
263. HM 70 - 6 3035 - CASEY, DENNIS M

264. HM 70 - 6 3090 - HAYES, PHIL

265. HM 70 - 6 4329 - STORER, MICHAEL

266. HM 70 - 5 4121 - MASON, ROSS S

267. HM 70 - 5 4162 - HENRY, OWEN

268. HM 70 - 4 3022 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

269. HM 70 - 4 4289 - WOOD, JASON

270. HM 70 - 4 4004 - CLARKE, AMIE J

271. HM 70 - 4 4331 - FERRARO, TOMMY

272. HM 70 - 4 4276 - SAMPSON, RYAN

273. HM 70 - 4 4084 - DI BONA, JASON M

274. HM 70 - 4 4202 - MILLEN, MICHAEL

275. HM 70 - 4 3026 - FORSHEE, CINDY

276. MA 70 - 4 3080 - LUTES, MICHAEL J

277. HM 70 - 3 4148 - CAMBRAY, BRIAN V

278. HM 70 - 3 4134 - CANN, GEORGE A

279. HM 70 - 3 4141 - PUGH, KEITH O

280. HM 70 - 3 4182 - BISS, RYAN

281. HM 70 - 3 4372 - SFC THEURER, RUSS, USARES
282. MA 70 - 3 3099 - MUSSELWHITE, ROY
283. HM 70 - 2 3070 - DELATORRE, ANDRES F
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None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ BAR
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ SCO
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ BAR
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA



MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

284. HM 70 - 2 4357 - COOPER, TYREL

285. HM 70 - 2 4384 - OCONNELL, JIM

286. HM 70 - 1 4273 - PERSAUD, MAHENDRA
287. HM 69 - 7 4117 - MCLAREN, JOHN N

288. HM 69 - 6 4278 - GOMEZ, NORRIS

289. HM 69 - 6 4265 - WASELS, ULRICH M

290. HM 69 - 6 4127 - VAN ASCH, WILLIAM

291. HM 69 - 5 4099 - NEL, ADRIAAN JT

292. HM 69 - 5 4057 - ROMSES, ROGER

293. EX 69 - 4 4347 - FREED, JUSTIN

294. HM 69 - 4 4154 - WINNEY, DICK (RICHARD)
295. HM 69 - 4 4249 - KLIGGE, RALF M

296. HM 69 - 4 4124 - ROWLANDS, RICHARD W
297. HM 69 - 4 4100 - PRINSLOO, PAUL P

298. HM 69 - 4 4382 - HARDIN, STEVE

299. HM 69 - 4 4091 - HAYTER, ROBERT R

300. HM 69 - 4 4064 - WOODMAN, GEOFF

301. MA 69 - 3 4342 - GREENWOOD, FORREST
302. HM 69 - 3 4266 - WERNER, HEINZ-DIETER M
303. HM 69 - 3 3058 - WALRAVEN, LARRY

304. HM 69 - 3 4246 - LOTTRITZ, HEINRICH M
305. HM 69 - 2 3000 - MCKENNA, SHAWN

306. MA 69 - 2 4339 - TAYLOR, DUSTY

307. MU 69 - 2 3042 - WESTLING, BRADY P
308. HM 69 - 2 4146 - THOMPSON, PETER R
309. HM 69 - 2 4398 - YIP, FREDERICK

310. MA 69 - 1 3068 - HOFFMAN, JOHN M

311. HM 69 4116 - LIVINGSTONE, STEPHEN J

312. HM 68 - 6 4358 - DELCOTTO, MARK

313. HM 68 - 5 4263 - ECKARDT, ALEXANDER M
314. HM 68 - 5 4314 - MAYO, MARTY

315. HM 68 - 4 3043 - ROBERTSON, IAIN W
316. HM 68 - 4 4164 - KEIFER, JOHN

317. HM 68 - 4 4122 - READ, MATHEW W

318. HM 68 - 4 4051 - BENDIK, GARY

319. HM 68 - 4 4005 - CROWSON, LAUREN AE
320. HM 68 - 4 4385 - CLARK, CHARLES

321. HM 68 - 3 4060 - WALTERS, TOM

322. MA 68 - 3 3037 - DOW, DAVID

323. HM 68 - 3 4183 - ENSLIN, DEAN

324. HM 68 - 3 3097 - PHISTER, DON

325. HM 68 - 3 4013 - CHEEK, LIAM MD

326. HM 68 - 2 4166 - POLLOCK, DOUG

327. HM 68 - 2 4030 - PITCAIRN, ROBERT

328. HM 68 4131 - WIN, KEVIN D

329. HM 67 - 6 4160 - GRIFFITHS, HELEN
330. HM 67 - 5 3015 - THOMPSON, DAVID A
331. HM 67 - 4 3019 - KNUTSON, STEVEN
332. HM 67 - 4 3054 - GILL, ROBERT C

333. EX 67 - 4 4345 - LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA
334. HM 67 - 4 4000 - LANIGAN, PAUL M
335. HM 67 - 4 4211 - THURTELL, MARK
336. MA 67 - 4 3092 - OVERTON, BRYON
337. HM 67 - 3 4299 - PONTER, SOPHIE
338. HM 67 - 3 4062 - WESTLAKE, PETER
339. HM 67 - 3 4393 - HUSKINS, ED

340. HM 67 - 3 3101 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
341. HM 67 - 3 4157 - CASKE, JOHN

342. HM 67 - 3 4292 - PERRY, ANDERSON
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None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ TRI
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ SCO
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ ANT



MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category
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1637 -
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4252 -
4350 -
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4068 -
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3084 -
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4056 -
4243 -
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4011 -
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1639 -
4257 -
4340 -
4072 -
3041 -
4294 -
4073 -
4049 -
1641 -
1636 -
1640 -
4066 -
4290 -
4282 -
4074 -
4071 -

HUBER, JOHANN M
PRETORIUS, GERT H
ASPIN, ANTON F
ROMALHO, LEO

PIKE, RANDY

JOSEPH, CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS, WILLIAM R
CHAMPAGNE, PATRICK LR
BENBROOK, ANITA J
VOORTHUYZEN, ALIXANDRATJ
WESEL, ANDREW C
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
SONNENBERG, AUBREY J
JAUNCEY, SAMUEL O
HEARN, CHERYL L
FELICIEN, SHERWIN
COBB, JAMES J

KUNZ, GUENTER M
OTTEN, BILL

FIELDS, DYLAN

RAPS, MICHAEL M

GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC RES

DELCOTTO, ROBERT
KERINS, NICHOLAS NT
CREBER, MICHAEL J
FRASER, JOHN

WONG SHUI, MIKE
MATSUNO, SATORU
LEONHARDT, PETRAL
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY
SOELZER, UDO M
FLEISCHMANN, FRANK M
SUGITA, TAKESHI
JAHNKE, KARIN L

DOLL, KENNETH R
GADDIE, HANNAH

LADD, J D

BENJAMIN, LAURNE
PITCAIRN, DON
KNAPSTEIN, ROLF M

DE BEER, JACOB B
MILTON, CHRISTOPHER S
CAVANAGH, JACK
PEREZ, MICHAEL P
RIEGER, ANDREAS M
GADDIE, JED

HIRAO, NORIAKI

ZAFFKE, DAVID

DANIEL, REV DR OLSON
HARADA, SHUNKI
MCGINNIS, EMMA
PERSAUD, PRAGMENDRA PETER
EZEKIEL, JOSEPH
DOUGLAS, SIGMUND
SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO
GREENAWAY, THOMAS
BENJAMIN, JAVID
WATANABE, MITSUAKI
HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

u25
VET

VET
u25

W, U25

u25
w, u21

u25
u25

VET

VET

u21

VET

W, U25

u25
u21

u21
VET

VET
w, u21

VET
VET

401 - Entries

None / Not Required

GER

None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ ANT
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ AUS
None / Not Required ~ SCO
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CHA
None / Not Required ~ CHA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ ANT
None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ SAF
None / Not Required ~ GBR
None / Not Required ~ NZE
None / Not Required ~ TRI

None / Not Required ~ GER
None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ ANT
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ CAN
None / Not Required ~ GUY
None / Not Required ~ TRI

None / Not Required ~ USA
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ ANT
None / Not Required ~ BAR
None / Not Required ~ JAP

None / Not Required ~ JAP



MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 75 - 10 3008 - MRNAK, BRIAN J

2. HM 75 - 10 4374 - WHIDDEN, JOHN

3. HM 75 - 10 4324 - WHITAKER, TOM

4. HM 75 - 10 4165 - MAHER, PETER

5. HM 75 - 9 4231 - RICHARDS, BILL CP

6. HM 75 - 9 4367 - MSG MANGO, ROB, USA RES
7. HM 75 - 9 4156 - BUCHANAN, MARK

8. HM 75 - 9 4198 - EMMS, BEN

9. HM 75 - 8 4229 - PATEL, PARAG M

10. H™M 75 -8 3024 - 1LT WHALEN, RONALD K, USA RES
11. H™M 75 -8 4098 - MARITZ (JNR), JOHANNES H
12. H™M 75 - 8 4361 - FAY, TRUDIE

13. H™M 75 -8 4191 - BIDGOOD, ASHLEY

14. H™M 75 -8 4201 - GRENFELL, GEOFF

15. H™M 75 -8 4375 - WACHTER, ANETTE

16. HM 75 -7 3002 - RHODE, ERIK D

17. H™M 75 -7 4155 - AITCHISON, GRAHAM
18. HM 75 -7 4158 - CHRISTIE, ERIC

19. H™M 75 -7 4235 - TAPSTER, JON

20. HM 75 -7 3074 - HOWELL, JON L

2. HM 75 -7 3030 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR

22. HM 75 -7 4209 - SCHWEBEL, BARBARA
23. HM 75 -6 4012 - SMITH, THOMAS

24. HM 75 -6 4078 - BRAND, LAMBERTUS VW
25. HM 75 -6 4223 - JEENS, ED R

26. HM 75 -6 4140 - PEDEN, LINDSAY M

27. HM 75 - 4 4325 - DONEY, KYLE

28. HM 74 - 12 4230 - RAINCOCK, TOBY JD

29. MA 74 - 11 3086 - GEORGE, JUSTIN G

30. HM 74 - 11 4403 - ROLFE, OLIVER J

3. HM 74 - 11 4136 - FITZPATRICK, CHRIS (CHRISTOPHER)
32. HM 74 - 10 4313 - GREGORY, RANDALL

33. HM 74 - 10 4319 - STEKETEE, BOB C

34. HM 74 - 10 4196 - COLLINGS, STUART

35. HM 74 - 10 3064 - WILDE, ANDREW R

36. HM 74 - 10 4303 - HUNT, RICK

37. HM 74 -9 4312 - DUNIA, MICHEL

38. HM 74 -9 4020 - BETTS, ANTONY

39. HM 74 -9 4204 - POZZEBON, MATTHEW
40. HM 74 -9 4323 - FORSHEE, WAYNE

41. HM 74 -9 4220 - DRYSDALE, TOM M

42. HM 74 -9 4355 - BUDBILL, WAYNE

43. MA 74 -9 4400 - SANDER, SEB

44. HM 74 -9 4315 - MAYO, NOMA

45. HM 74 -9 4076 - AHRENS, DR. JOHANN O
46. HM 74 -8 4354 - BACHAND, KELLY

47. HM 74 -8 3036 - SPIKER, ALLEN

48. HM 74 -8 4147 - FUGEMAN, MIKE (MICHAEL) R
49. HM 74 -8 3012 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B

50. HM 74 -8 4222 - ENSOR, MATTHEW J

51. HM 74 -8 4225 - LUCKMAN, DAVID C

52. HM 74 -8 4228 - MESSER, JANE H

53. HM 74 -8 4181 - BALE, JESS

54. HM 74 -7 4093 - HIGGS, GOUCHE D

55. HM 74 -7 3039 - POWELL, STEVEN S

56. HM 74 -7 4080 - BRUWER, JOHANNES J
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking
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TEGLASI, MIRKO
UNDERWOOD, JON C

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG

GUERNSEY, NATE
DAVIES, GARETH W
ENSLIN, DARREN
PUGSLEY, JOHN
SEKELLICK, RON
BAILEY, MITCHELL
THOMPSON, JEREMY MA
RETTMER, LUKE
HOWARD, HENRY AD
GROSS, RAY
CALVERT, DAVID P
MCLEOD, ANGUS
BRAITHWAITE, LENNOX
TUBB, DAVID

DU TOIT, JOHANNES G
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN
RACHINSKI, BRIANNA
BENNETT, LEE
PINYON, FRANK
YOUNG, JAMES P
BAIR, STEVE B
BURBACH, WAYLON
BALL, NIGEL J
SCHAFFERIUS, PETER
REEVES, GRACE V
DODDS, DAVID MC
MARTIN, ANGUS
DICONZA, ANTONIO
CULLINAN, SCHALK W
ASHTON, JOHN
ROBERTS, YVONNE R
DAY, HENRY A
ARMSTRONG, DAVID R
CRAWFORD, NORM
RASMUSSEN, GARY
HARRIS, ADRIAN
PATSKY, BRIAN
BLACK, MICHAEL JM
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
WATSON, JAMES A
WEBB-ENSLIN, GILLIAN
PITRE, GABRIELLE
CHURCH, PETER B
SAVAGE, PAUL

SGT SMITH, ERIC, USARES
DU TOIT, JACOBUS A
VAN NIEKERK, ABRAHAM P
MACLEOD, RORY T
WATKINS, PAUL
HOULE, NORMAN
SIMS, ANDREW
HAYES, RYAN
ALEXANDER, JACK W
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH

15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

113. HM 73 - 7 4090 - HAASBROEK, PETRUS A
114. HM 73 - 4197 - EDSER, GEORGE

4129 - WHITEMAN, OWEN B

4356 - BUXTON, LANE

1650 - SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG
3009 - COELLO, ARMANDO

4351 - KLEIN, KOHL

4034 - BOWMAN, GARY

4233 - ROSE, DAVID A

1647 - EILBERG, ERIC E

4213 - WILSON, ANDREW

4309 - CRANDALL, DAVID

4401 - BULLOCK, TOM J

4128 - WHITE, ALLAN

4322 - KEMP, CHARLES

4371 - SKARET, JUSTIN

3031 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER

4137 - GRIGGS, PETER D

4135 - CLARKE, TIM (TIMOTHY) P
3094 - HALSEY, MIKE

4105 - CARTER, BRIAN N

4370 - REEVE, KENT

4110 - FLANAGAN, CHARLOTTE
4318 - SOLIS, BUD

4337 - HOWELL, JON

4114 - JOHANSEN, ROBERT M
4188 - ASHTON, RICK

4380 - ANDERSON, NORM

4144 - THOMAS, STEVEN A

4083 - DE KLERK, OKKER

4255 - RAIBER, MATTHIAS M

4031 - TREMBLAY, PAUL

4227 - MILLAR, MATT RM

4139 - MITCHELL,AG G

4097 - MARITZ (SNR), JOHANNES H
4111 - FREIMAN, HELEN J

4171 - WILLIAMS, STEVE

1402 - CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
4189 - BAILEY, JIM

4119 - PALATCHIE, BRADLEY
3063 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W

3048 - WATERS, DAVID L

3055 - NEWMAN, EDDIE L

1625 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USAREG
4405 - SOUTHALL, ALICE

4095 - JONCK, JAN C

4143 - SILVER, MICK (MICHAEL) W
4179 - WHALAN, DOMINIC

4343 - NEUBAUER, NASH

4234 - RYLANDS, TOM G

3061 - CARLO, MICHAEL J

4368 - NEVIUS, KEVIN

4104 - CAMERON, IRENE

4332 - DOW, ISAAC

3057 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

4138 - HOCKLEY, CHRIS (CHRISTOPHER) J
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116. H™M 73 -
117. HM 73 -
118. HM 73 -
119. MA 73 -
120. HM 73 -
121. HM 73 -
122. HM 73 -
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164. HM 72 -
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166. HM 72 -
167. HM 72 -
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168. HM 72 -
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

169. HM 72 - 7 3052 - FIELD, JOHN W No Category None / Not Required USA
170. HM 72 - 7 3010 - LITTLE, JACK No Category None / Not Required USA
171. HM 72 - 6 3085 - THOMPSON, THOMAS A No Category None / Not Required USA
172. HM 72 - 6 4238 - WATSON, CHRIS No Category None / Not Required GBR
173. ssS 72 - 6 4070 - HAMANO, SABURO No Category VET None / Not Required JAP
174. HM 72 - 6 3016 - FULLER, KEMP No Category None / Not Required USA
175. HM 72 - 6 4194 - COCK, NICHOLAS No Category None / Not Required AUS
176. HM 72 - 6 4185 - MCNAUGHT, ROWAN No Category W, U25 None / Not Required AUS
177. HM 72 - 6 4190 - BERRY, TIM No Category None / Not Required AUS
178. HM 72 - 6 4096 - MARITZ, SALOMO G No Category None / Not Required SAF
179. MA 72 - 6 4335 - LONDON, MARY No Category W, U25 None / Not Required USA
180. HM 72 - 6 4040 - HOGG, IAN No Category None / Not Required CAN
181. HM 72 - 6 4311 - DECOSTA, GERARD No Category VET None / Not Required USA
182. HM 72 - 6 4195 - COLE, COLIN No Category None / Not Required AUS
183. HM 72 - 6 4232 - ROBERTS, REG M No Category None / Not Required GBR
184. HM 72 - 6 4366 - LITZ, BRYAN No Category None / Not Required USA
185. HM 72 - 6 3001 - PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN No Category None / Not Required USA
186. HM 72 - 6 4001 - EVANS, CHLOE A No Category W, U25 None / Not Required GBR
187. HM 72 - 5 4224 - LANGLEY, JEREMY DS No Category None / Not Required GBR
188. HM 72 - 5 3005 - HARLESS, JOSHUA K No Category None / Not Required USA
189. HM 72 - 5 4262 - HARTUNG, MARKUS M No Category None / Not Required GER
190. HM 72 - 5 4306 - CEBULA, LUSTY L No Category VET None / Not Required USA
191. HM 72 - 5 4394 - LITTLEFIELD, DAVE No Category None / Not Required USA
192. MA 72 - 5 4344 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
193. HM 72 - 5 4113 - HATCHER, AMY G No Category w None / Not Required NZE
194. HM 72 - 5 3025 - BRANTNER, DAVID H No Category VET None / Not Required USA
195. HM 72 - 5 3038 - SFERRAZZA, VINCENT No Category None / Not Required USA
196. MA 72 -5 3078 - STOWE, HOLLY No Category None / Not Required USA
197. HM 72 - 5 4077 - BOTHA, GERRIT O No Category None / Not Required SAF
198. HM 72 - 5 4218 - CRISPIN, DAVID C No Category None / Not Required GBR
199. HM 72 - 4 4205 - ROBINSON, LEE No Category None / Not Required AUS
200. HM 72 - 4 4170 - WELLBURN, GEOFF No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
201. HM 72 - 4 4392 - HOFFARTH, KEVAN No Category None / Not Required USA
202. HM 72 - 4 4007 - DOWLEY, SETH AJ No Category u21 None / Not Required GBR
203. HM 72 - 4 3053 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G No Category None / Not Required USA
204. HM 72 - 4 4009 - MACLEAN, EUAN S No Category u25 None / Not Required GBR
205. HM 72 - 4 4055 - MOHIDEEN, FAZAL No Category None / Not Required CAN
206. HM 72 - 4 3079 - TSGT MACKEY, STUART, USAF N/G No Category None / Not Required USA
207. HM 72 - 4 4132 - BAKER, ROBIN BC No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
208. HM 72 - 4 4316 - MCGEE, STEVE No Category VET None / Not Required USA
209. HM 72 - 4 4298 - WATSON, LUCIE CPL No Category W, U25 None / Not Required CHA
210. HM 72 - 4 3098 - MAJ THOMPSON, DONALD R, USA RES No Category None / Not Required AUS
211. HM 72 - 3 3017 - LAIR, WILLIAM D No Category None / Not Required USA
212. HM 72 - 3 4272 - GOODLUCK, RANSFORD No Category None / Not Required GUY
213. HM 72 - 3 4168 - RANKIN, MICHAEL No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
214. HM 72 - 3 4352 - ALTENDORF, MARK No Category None / Not Required USA
215. HM 72 - 3 3103 - SANDERS, NATHAN No Category None / Not Required USA
216. HM 72 - 2 4118 - MEHRTENS, BEVAN D No Category None / Not Required NZE
217. HM 72 - 2 4130 - WHYTE, CLINTON No Category u2s None / Not Required NZE
218. HM 72 - 2 4192 - BRADSHAW, PHIL No Category None / Not Required AUS
219. MA 72 -1 3020 - TREW, MARK S No Category VET None / Not Required USA
220. HM 72 -1 4373 - TOMPKINS, NANCY No Category w None / Not Required USA
221. HM 71 -9 3044 - WEBSTER, JOHN G No Category None / Not Required GBR
222. HM 71 - 8 4161 - HAYES, LEN No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
223. HM 71 -7 4399 - ALEXANDER, GARY K No Category None / Not Required SCO
224, HM 71 - 7 3083 - MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG No Category None / Not Required USA
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MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

225. HM 71 - 7 4089 - FOURIE, DANIEL J No Category None / Not Required SAF
226. HM 71 - 7 4193 - CADDEN, ROB No Category None / Not Required AUS
227. HM 71 - 7 4363 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG No Category None / Not Required USA
228. HM 71 - 7 3023 - LECHLITER, MATTHEW No Category None / Not Required USA
229. HM 71 - 7 3077 - LEBLANC, RONALD C No Category None / Not Required USA
230. HM 71 - 7 4210 - SEMMLER, BRAD No Category None / Not Required AUS
231. HM 71 - 6 4109 - DOYLE, ANDRE P No Category None / Not Required NZE
232. MA 71 - 6 4338 - HUDSON, ROBERT No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
233. HM 71 - 6 4092 - HAYTER, TREVOR B No Category None / Not Required SAF
234. HM 71 - 6 4112 - GOLDSMITH, CASEY M No Category None / Not Required NZE
235. HM 71 - 6 4221 - EAST, STEPHEN J No Category None / Not Required GBR
236. HM 71 - 6 3050 - ANDERSON, WAYNE No Category None / Not Required USA
237. HM 71 - 6 4065 - WRIGHT, GEORGE No Category None / Not Required CAN
238. HM 71 - 6 3067 - GORDON, CURTIS No Category None / Not Required USA
239. MA 71 -6 3072 - MAHONEY, VINCE No Category None / Not Required USA
240. HM 71 - 5 4010 - MCKERRELL, LINDSEY R No Category W, U21 None / Not Required GBR
241. HM 71 - 5 4053 - CHISHOLM, DANIEL No Category None / Not Required CAN
242. HM 71 - 5 4279 - KING, MARLON No Category None / Not Required BAR
243. HM 71 - 5 4102 - VAN ZYL, PETRUS J No Category None / Not Required SAF
244, HM 71 - 5 3021 - GUERCIO, TA No Category None / Not Required USA
245. HM 71 - 5 4125 - SNOWDEN, JOHN F No Category None / Not Required NZE
246. HM 71 - 4 4362 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE No Category w None / Not Required USA
247. HM 71 - 4 4115 - KERSHAW, CHRIS J No Category None / Not Required NZE
248. HM 71 - 4 4046 - BEAULNE, NICOLAS No Category u25 None / Not Required CAN
249. HM 71 - 4 4248 - TUMSCHAT, KARL- HEINZ M No Category None / Not Required GER
250. HM 71 - 4 4120 - PHILLIPPS, JONATHAN M No Category None / Not Required NZE
251. HM 71 - 4 4359 - DIETRICH, MORGEN No Category None / Not Required USA
252. HM 71 - 3 3004 - CLARK, STEPHEN P No Category None / Not Required USA
253. HM 71 - 3 4088 - FOURIE, JOHAN No Category None / Not Required SAF
254. HM 71 - 3 4052 - BULLOCK, BRUCE No Category None / Not Required CAN
255. HM 71 - 2 3006 - ZIMMERMAN, JONATHAN D No Category None / Not Required USA
256. HM 71 - 2 3100 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL No Category None / Not Required USA
257. EX 71 -2 4348 - FREED, JORDAN No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
258. HM 71 - 2 4404 - DODDS, THEO HD No Category u21 None / Not Required SCO
259. HM 71 -1 4126 - TIDSWELL, PAULA No Category VET None / Not Required NZE
260. MA 71 -1 3060 - BROWN, D No Category None / Not Required USA
261. MA 70 - 7 3046 - SMSG STECKMEYER, ROBERT F, USAF RES No Category None / Not Required USA
262. HM 70 - 7 4178 - ROBINSON, ADRIAN No Category u25 None / Not Required AUS
263. HM 70 - 6 3035 - CASEY, DENNIS M No Category None / Not Required USA
264. HM 70 - 6 3090 - HAYES, PHIL No Category None / Not Required USA
265. HM 70 - 6 4329 - STORER, MICHAEL No Category u25 None / Not Required USA
266. HM 70 - 5 4121 - MASON, ROSS S No Category VET None / Not Required NZE
267. HM 70 - 5 4162 - HENRY, OWEN No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
268. HM 70 - 4 3022 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R No Category None / Not Required USA
269. HM 70 - 4 4289 - WOOD, JASON No Category None / Not Required BAR
270. HM 70 - 4 4004 - CLARKE, AMIE J No Category W, U21 None / Not Required GBR
271. HM 70 - 4 4331 - FERRARO, TOMMY No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
272. HM 70 - 4 4276 - SAMPSON, RYAN No Category None / Not Required GUY
273. HM 70 - 4 4084 - DI BONA, JASON M No Category None / Not Required SAF
274. HM 70 - 4 4202 - MILLEN, MICHAEL No Category None / Not Required AUS
275. HM 70 - 4 3026 - FORSHEE, CINDY No Category None / Not Required USA
276. MA 70 - 4 3080 - LUTES, MICHAEL J No Category None / Not Required CAN
277. HM 70 - 3 4148 - CAMBRAY, BRIAN V No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
278. HM 70 - 3 4134 - CANN, GEORGE A No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
279. HM 70 - 3 4141 - PUGH, KEITH O No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
280. HM 70 - 3 4182 - BISS, RYAN No Category u21 None / Not Required AUS
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281. HM 70 - 3 4372 - SFC THEURER, RUSS, USA RES No Category None / Not Required USA
282. MA 70 - 3 3099 - MUSSELWHITE, ROY No Category None / Not Required USA
283. HM 70 - 2 3070 - DELATORRE, ANDRES F No Category None / Not Required USA
284. HM 70 - 2 4357 - COOPER, TYREL No Category None / Not Required USA
285. HM 70 - 2 4384 - OCONNELL, JIM No Category VET None / Not Required USA
286. HM 70 - 1 4273 - PERSAUD, MAHENDRA No Category None / Not Required GUY
287. HM 69 - 7 4117 - MCLAREN, JOHN N No Category VET None / Not Required NZE
288. HM 69 - 6 4278 - GOMEZ, NORRIS No Category None / Not Required TRI

289. HM 69 - 6 4265 - WASELS, ULRICH M No Category None / Not Required GER
290. HM 69 - 6 4127 - VAN ASCH, WILLIAM No Category u21 None / Not Required NZE
291. HM 69 - 5 4099 - NEL, ADRIAAN JT No Category None / Not Required SAF
292. HM 69 - 5 4057 - ROMSES, ROGER No Category None / Not Required CAN
293. EX 69 - 4 4347 - FREED, JUSTIN No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
294. HM 69 - 4 4154 - WINNEY, DICK (RICHARD) No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
295. HM 69 - 4 4249 - KLIGGE, RALF M No Category None / Not Required GER
296. HM 69 - 4 4124 - ROWLANDS, RICHARD W No Category None / Not Required NZE
297. HM 69 - 4 4100 - PRINSLOO, PAUL P No Category None / Not Required SAF
298. HM 69 - 4 4382 - HARDIN, STEVE No Category VET None / Not Required USA
299. HM 69 - 4 4091 - HAYTER, ROBERT R No Category None / Not Required SAF
300. HM 69 - 4 4064 - WOODMAN, GEOFF No Category None / Not Required CAN
301. MA 69 - 3 4342 - GREENWOOD, FORREST No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
302. HM 69 - 3 4266 - WERNER, HEINZ-DIETER M No Category None / Not Required GER
303. HM 69 - 3 3058 - WALRAVEN, LARRY No Category None / Not Required USA
304. HM 69 - 3 4246 - LOTTRITZ, HEINRICH M No Category None / Not Required GER
305. HM 69 - 2 3000 - MCKENNA, SHAWN No Category None / Not Required USA
306. MA 69 - 2 4339 - TAYLOR, DUSTY No Category W, U21 None / Not Required USA
307. MU 69 - 2 3042 - WESTLING, BRADY P No Category None / Not Required USA
308. HM 69 - 2 4146 - THOMPSON, PETER R No Category VET None / Not Required GBR
309. HM 69 - 2 4398 - YIP, FREDERICK No Category VET None / Not Required CAN
310. MA 69 - 1 3068 - HOFFMAN, JOHN M No Category None / Not Required USA
311. HM 69 4116 - LIVINGSTONE, STEPHEN J No Category None / Not Required NZE
312. HM 68 - 6 4358 - DELCOTTO, MARK No Category None / Not Required USA
313. HM 68 - 5 4263 - ECKARDT, ALEXANDER M No Category None / Not Required GER
314. HM 68 - 5 4314 - MAYO, MARTY No Category VET None / Not Required USA
315. HM 68 - 4 3043 - ROBERTSON, IAIN W No Category None / Not Required GBR
316. HM 68 - 4 4164 - KEIFER, JOHN No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
317. HM 68 - 4 4122 - READ, MATHEW W No Category u2s None / Not Required NZE
318. HM 68 - 4 4051 - BENDIK, GARY No Category None / Not Required CAN
319. HM 68 - 4 4005 - CROWSON, LAUREN AE No Category W, U25 None / Not Required GBR
320. HM 68 - 4 4385 - CLARK, CHARLES No Category None / Not Required USA
321. HM 68 - 3 4060 - WALTERS, TOM No Category None / Not Required CAN
322. MA 68 - 3 3037 - DOW, DAVID No Category None / Not Required USA
323. HM 68 - 3 4183 - ENSLIN, DEAN No Category u2s None / Not Required AUS
324. HM 68 - 3 3097 - PHISTER, DON No Category None / Not Required USA
325. HM 68 - 3 4013 - CHEEK, LIAM MD No Category u2s None / Not Required GBR
326. HM 68 - 2 4166 - POLLOCK, DOUG No Category VET None / Not Required AUS
327. HM 68 - 2 4030 - PITCAIRN, ROBERT No Category VET None / Not Required CAN
328. HM 68 4131 - WIN, KEVIN D No Category VET None / Not Required NZE
329. HM 67 - 6 4160 - GRIFFITHS, HELEN No Category W, VET None / Not Required AUS
330. HM 67 - 5 3015 - THOMPSON, DAVID A No Category None / Not Required USA
331. HM 67 - 4 3019 - KNUTSON, STEVEN No Category None / Not Required USA
332. HM 67 - 4 3054 - GILL, ROBERT C No Category None / Not Required USA
333. EX 67 - 4 4345 - LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA No Category u21 None / Not Required USA
334. HM 67 - 4 4000 - LANIGAN, PAUL M No Category u2s None / Not Required GBR
335. HM 67 - 4 4211 - THURTELL, MARK No Category None / Not Required AUS
336. MA 67 - 4 3092 - OVERTON, BRYON No Category None / Not Required USA
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Complete Competitor Ranking

337. HM 67 - 3 4299 - PONTER, SOPHIE
338. HM 67 - 4062 - WESTLAKE, PETER
4393 - HUSKINS, ED

3101 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
4157 - CASKE, JOHN

4292 - PERRY, ANDERSON
4258 - HUBER, JOHANN M

3
339. HM 67 - 3
3
3
3
3
344. HM 67 - 2 4267 - PRETORIUS, GERTH
2
2
2
2
1
1
1

340. HM 67 -
341. HM 67 -
342. HM 67 -
343. HM 67 -

345. HM 67 - 4215 - ASPIN, ANTON F

4275 - ROMALHO, LEO

3096 - PIKE, RANDY

4291 - JOSEPH, CHRISTOPHER

3007 - DAVIS, WILLIAM R

350. 67 - 4047 - CHAMPAGNE, PATRICK LR

351. HM 67 - 4103 - BENBROOK, ANITAJ

352. HM 67 4044 - VOORTHUYZEN, ALIXANDRATJ

346. HM 67 -
347. HM 67 -
348. HM 67 -
349. HM 67 -

353. HM 66 - 4 3082 - WESEL, ANDREW C

354. HM 66 - 4 3013 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
355. HM 66 - 3 3014 - SONNENBERG, AUBREY J
356. HM 66 - 3 4301 - JAUNCEY, SAMUEL O
357. HM 66 - 3 4043 - HEARN, CHERYL L

358. HM 66 - 2 4277 - FELICIEN, SHERWIN

359. HM 66 3076 - COBB, JAMES J

360. HM 65 - 4253 - KUNZ, GUENTER M
3062 - OTTEN, BILL

4274 - FIELDS, DYLAN

4264 - RAPS, MICHAEL M

1137 - GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC RES
3049 - DELCOTTO, ROBERT
4297 - KERINS, NICHOLAS NT
4296 - CREBER, MICHAEL J
1637 - FRASER, JOHN

4035 - WONG SHUI, MIKE

4069 - MATSUNO, SATORU
4252 - LEONHARDT, PETRAL
4350 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY
4241 - SOELZER, UDO M

4256 - FLEISCHMANN, FRANK M
4068 - SUGITA, TAKESHI

4250 - JAHNKE, KARIN L

3084 - DOLL, KENNETH R

4327 - GADDIE, HANNAH

3018 - LADD,JD

4293 - BENJAMIN, LAURNE
4056 - PITCAIRN, DON

4243 - KNAPSTEIN, ROLF M
4082 - DE BEER, JACOB B
4011 - MILTON, CHRISTOPHER S
4106 - CAVANAGH, JACK

1639 - PEREZ, MICHAEL P
4257 - RIEGER, ANDREAS M
4340 - GADDIE, JED

4072 - HIRAO, NORIAKI

3041 - ZAFFKE, DAVID

4294 - DANIEL, REV DR OLSON
4073 - HARADA, SHUNKI

361. HM 65 -
362. HM 65 -
363. HM 65 -
364. MU 65 -
365. HM 65 -
366. HM 65 -
367. HM 65 -
368. 64 -
369. HM 64 -
370. sS 64 -
371. HM 64 -
372. EX 64 -
373. HM 64 -
374. HM 64 -
375. EX 63 -
376. HM 63 -
377. MA 63 -
378. HM 63 -
379. HM 63 -
380. HM 63 -
381. HM 62 -
382. HM 62 -
383. HM 62 -
384. HM 62 -
385. 62 -
386. EX 61 -
387. HM 61 -
388. EX 61 -
389. ss 61 -
390. MU 60 -
391. HM 59 -
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392. ssS 59 -
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No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

W, U25

VET

u25
VET

VET
u25

W, U25

u25
w, u21

u25
u25

VET

VET

u21

VET

W, U25

u25
u21

u21
VET

VET

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required

SCO
CAN
USA
USA
AUS
ANT
GER
SAF
GBR
GUY
USA
ANT
USA
CAN
NZE
CAN
USA
USA
AUS
SCO
CAN
GUY
USA
GER
USA
GUY
GER
USA
USA
CHA
CHA
USA
CAN
JAP
GER
USA
GER
GER
JAP
GER
USA
USA
USA
ANT
CAN
GER
SAF
GBR
NZE
TRI
GER
USA
JAP
USA
ANT
JAP



MATCH 649 —— DAY 3 WORLD LONG RANGE 1000 YD SLOW FI RE PRONE MATCH
15 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

393. HM 59 -1 4049 - MCGINNIS, EMMA No Category W, U21 None / Not Required CAN
394. EX 56 - 6 1641 - PERSAUD, PRAGMENDRA PETER No Category None / Not Required GUY
395. EX 55 - 3 1636 - EZEKIEL, JOSEPH No Category None / Not Required TRI

396. 55 - 1 1640 - DOUGLAS, SIGMUND No Category None / Not Required USA
397. EX 54 4066 - SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO No Category None / Not Required JAP
398. HM 53 - 3 4290 - GREENAWAY, THOMAS No Category None / Not Required ANT
399. HM 44 4282 - BENJAMIN, JAVID No Category None / Not Required BAR
400. HM 30 - 2 4074 - WATANABE, MITSUAKI No Category VET None / Not Required JAP
401. ss 1 4071 - HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI No Category VET None / Not Required JAP
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